TK-0401
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
TK series     GENERAL PURPOSE(105℃)
l Load life of 1000hours at 105℃
l Designed for comsumer products, which require to withstand.
high temperature and high reliability
■SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics

F 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5
α 1.5 2.0
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM (Example:10V 100uF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
T K R 1  A  M 1  0  1 D  1   1
Case size(φDxL)
Nominal capacitance in uF
Capacitance tolerance
Rated working voltage in volt
Terminal type
Series name
Goback
TK-0401
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
TK series     GENERAL PURPOSE(105℃)
■STANDARD SIZES AND PERMISSIBLE RIPPLE CURRENT
MAXIMUM RIPPLE CURRENT (mA rms/105℃, 120Hz)
6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63 W.V
Cap(uF) 0J 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H 1J
0.1 0R1           5x11 2
0.22 R22           5x11 3
0.47 R47           5x11 7
0.68 R68           5x11 9
1 010       5x11 10   5x11 12
2.2 2R2           5x11 18
3.3 3R3           5x11 25
4.7 4R7       5x11 22   5x11 29
6.8 6R8           5x11 37
10 100   5x11 23 5x11 30 5x11 32 5x11 36 5x11 45 5x11 50
22 220 5x11 28 5x11 41 5x11 47 5x11 50 5x11 53 5x11 65
5X11
6.3x11
70
75
33 330 5x11 43 5x11 48 5x11 55 5x11 60 5x11 65
5x11
6.3x11
68
75
6.3x11 80
47 470 5x11 65 5x11 70 5x11 85 5x11 90
5x11
6.3x11
80
95
6.3x11 105 8x11.5 110
56        5x11 95
68 680       6.3x11 105
100 101 5x11 80 5x11 85
5x11
6.3x11
90
110
6.3x11 120
6.3x11
8x11.5
122
150
8x11.5 160 10x12.5 170
150 151
6.3x11
8x11.5
155
172
220 221 6.3x11 130 6.3x11 150
6.3x11
8x11.5
150
180
8x11.5 190 10x12.5 240 10x16 280 10x20 320
330 331 6.3x11 160
6.3x11
8x11.5